Ruthmann ECOLINE
ECOLINE RS 240

Fabrication number

DESCRIPTION

0322

Im Auftrag des Kunden zu verkaufen:

Gebrauchte Ruthmann ECOLINE RS 240 in gutem

Zustand (Zwischenverkauf vorbehalten)

Standort Schweiz - Euro Preis auf Anfrage

Ubernahme nach Absprache kurzfristig moglich

BASIS INFORMATION

Fabrication number
Manufacturer
Model

Category

Year of construction
Working height (m)
Outreach (m)

Price

Recoverable VAT
Availability

Country

Location

75.660 CHF

0322

Ruthmann ECOLINE
ECOLINE RS 240
Truck-

mounted

aerial working
platforms

2019

23,60

11,30

75.660 CHF

yes

13.09.2024

CH

Kloten

ﬁ UTHMANN

FURTHER PRODUCT INFORMATION

Operating hours
Lifting height (m)
Overall height (m)
Lateral outreach (m)

Angle of rotation (degrees)

Basket size (d x w in m)
Basket load (kg)

Permissible total weight (t)

First registration
Mileage
Performance (kW)

TOV certification renewed
UVV inspection renewed

Vehicle manufacturer
Vehicle type

Vehicle identification
number

190

21,60

2,55

11,30

360

1.30 x0.70

250

3,50

26.03.2021
25.500

105

yes

yes

Mercedes Benz
Sprinter 314 CDI
WDB9071331N067503



ﬁum MANN

FURTHER PRODUCT PICTURES



https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2024-08/RS%20240%204.jpeg?itok=cDhS-3s3
https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2024-08/RS%20240%207.jpeg?itok=Wk95oRhG

ﬁ UTHMANN

OUR SPECIALIST WILL ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE:

Daniel Kaufmann

Ruthmann-Schweiz AG

Verkauf

Mobil+41 79 120 24 69
daniel.kaufmann@ruthmann-schweiz.ch



tel:%2B41791202469
mailto:daniel.kaufmann@ruthmann-schweiz.ch

